POWER BLOWERS®
2012 Version
ELECTRIC
  Single Speed
  Variable Speed
 VSG
 VSX
 VSM

VIBRATION DAMPENERS:
 Steel-Reinforced Rubber.
P o w e r  B l o w e r  D a t a  C o n t i n u e d
Page 7
SINGLE SPEED ELECTRIC POWER BLOWERS
VSG VARIABLE SPEED BLOWERS
VSX VARIABLE SPEED BLOWERS
VSM VARIABLE SPEED BLOWERS
 Model  Part #      Blade Size        Dimensions (WxDxH)       Weight   CFM
EBS-16 700-108      16”           18.75” x 14.25” x 19.50”             47 lbs.    3,200
EB-16 700-099      16”           18.50” x 20.00” x 20.50”             66 lbs.    11,804
EB-18 700-056      18”           22.25” x 21.00” x 24.00”             71 lbs.     8,748
EB-21 700-060      21”           25.00” x 21.00” x 26.00”             72 lbs.     11,968
EB-24 700-062     24”           28.25” x 22.50” x 30.00”              75 lbs.     12,867
Model  Part #      Blade Size        Dimensions (WxDxH)       Weight   CFM
EB-16-VSG 700-316      16”           19.25” x 19.25” x 21.25”             83 lbs.    11,125
EB-18-VSG 700-318      18”           23.50” x 20.75” x 24.00”             88 lbs.     11,861
EB-21-VSG 700-321      21”           25.50” x 20.75” x 26.25”             94 lbs.     13,414
EB-24-VSG 700-324     24”           28.25” x 21.25” x 30.00”             100 lbs.     12,901
 Model  Part #      Blade Size        Dimensions (WxDxH)       Weight   CFM
EB-16-VSX 700-350      16”           19.25” x 19.25” x 21.25”             86 lbs.    11,804
EB-18-VSX 700-352      18”           23.50” x 20.75” x 24.00”             91 lbs.     8,748
EB-21-VSX 700-354      21”           25.50” x 20.75” x 26.25”             97 lbs.     11,968
EB-24-VSX 700-356      24”           28.25” x 21.25” x 30.00”              102 lbs.     12,867
 Model  Part #      Blade Size        Dimensions (WxDxH)       Weight   CFM
EB-16-VSM 700-261      16”           19.00” x 19.25” x 21.25”             66 lbs.    10,650
EB-18-VSM 700-262      18”           22.25” x 20.75” x 24.00”             71 lbs.     8,465
EB-21-VSM 700-263      21”           25.00” x 20.75” x 26.25”             76 lbs.     11,475
P o w e r  B l o w e r  I n f o r m a t i o n
Page 8
Figure 1.3
The TEMPEST POWER BLOWER® is a